AND 

EXPIRING ON ............................................................................................................................................................................. 

RENT AND MANNER OF PAYMENT (or other consideration) 

TWO HUNDRED AND ELEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY DOLLARS ($211,120.00) per annum 
(exclusive of GST) (subject to review pursuant to clause 7) 

IT IS COVENANTED BY AND BETWEEN THE LESSOR AND THE LESSEE as listed herein: 

(Covenants, where not deposited, to be set forth on insert sheet(s) and securely attached) 

OPERATIVE CLAUSE *Delete the inapplicable